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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/11/2022 a 30/11/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/11/2022      830,000        0,000        0,000      830,000        0,000    3.055,718 
                                           03/11/2022      992,000        0,000        0,000      992,000        0,000    2.063,718 
                                           04/11/2022    1.795,000        0,000        0,000    1.795,000        0,000      268,718 
                                           08/11/2022    1.104,000        0,000        0,000    1.104,000    7.000,000    6.164,718 
                                           09/11/2022      563,000        0,000        0,000      563,000        0,000    5.601,718 
                                           10/11/2022    2.072,000        0,000        0,000    2.072,000    7.000,000   10.529,718 
                                           11/11/2022    1.047,000        0,000        0,000    1.047,000        0,000    9.482,718 
                                           16/11/2022    1.827,000        0,000        0,000    1.827,000        0,000    7.655,718 
                                           17/11/2022      636,000        0,000        0,000      636,000        0,000    7.019,718 
                                           18/11/2022      851,200        0,000        0,000      851,200    7.000,000   13.168,518 
                                           21/11/2022    1.366,000        0,000        0,000    1.366,000        0,000   11.802,518 
                                           22/11/2022      498,000        0,000        0,000      498,000        0,000   11.304,518 
                                           23/11/2022      613,000        0,000        0,000      613,000        0,000   10.691,518 
                                           24/11/2022    1.237,000        0,000        0,000    1.237,000        0,000    9.454,518 
                                           25/11/2022      872,000        0,000        0,000      872,000        0,000    8.582,518 
                                           28/11/2022    1.011,000        0,000        0,000    1.011,000        0,000    7.571,518 
                                           29/11/2022    1.472,000        0,000        0,000    1.472,000        0,000    6.099,518 
                                           30/11/2022      999,000        0,000        0,000      999,000        0,000    5.100,518 
      Total DIESEL                                      19.785,200        0,000        0,000   19.785,200   21.000,000              

Total                                                   19.785,200        0,000        0,000   19.785,200   21.000,000              
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